
D

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2016016400670014 A317-1044
[AND/ART1/16/X/48]

GONSALVES GLEN RUDOLPH

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

May 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAENG401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UASOC402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

ENGLISH-II

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-III

CG=C x G

C

D

D

B

B

D

5

4

4

6

6

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

10

8

12

18

18

12

----22 105

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-III

[1]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=4.60 ---

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=4.77Credits=15: SGPI=4.27

----

TH IA

D$

D$

B

B

D$

----

A$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 105/22 = 4.77 RESULT = PASSES/D Grade

UAENG402 ENGLISH-III 53 153 C -- C

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



A

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

A317-1181
[AND/ART1/16/X/198]

FERNANDES VENISHA DIAGO

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

May 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAHIS401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UASOC402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

HISTORY-II

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-III

CG=C x G

B+

D

A

D

C

D

7

4

8

4

5

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

14

8

24

12

15

12

----22 121

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-III

[2]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.87 ---

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=5.50Credits=15: SGPI=5.07

----

TH IA

B+$

D$

D$

C$

D$

----

B+$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 121/22 = 5.50 RESULT = PASSES/C Grade

UAHIS402 HISTORY-III 83 243 A -- A

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



D$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

A317-1194
[AND/ART1/16/X/228]

MISQUITTA DESIREE VERONICA

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

May 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAHIS401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UASOC402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

HISTORY-II

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-III

CG=C x G

C

C

D

D

B+

D

5

5

4

4

7

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

10

10

12

12

21

12

----22 119

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-III

[3]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.27 ---

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=5.41Credits=15: SGPI=5.67

----

TH IA

D$

C$

D$

B+$

D$

----

A$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 119/22 = 5.41 RESULT = PASSES/C Grade

UAHIS402 HISTORY-III 103 303 O -- O

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



A

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2017016400090005 A318-1060
[AND/ART1/17/A/100]

PUJARI SHRUTI SUDHAKAR

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

May 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAHIS401

UAPSY401

UAENG401

UAENG402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

HISTORY-II

PSYCHOLOGY-II

ENGLISH-II

ENGLISH-III

CG=C x G

A+

C

A

D

D

D

9

5

8

4

4

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

18

10

24

12

12

12

----22 115

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-III

[4]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=4.67 ---

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=5.23Credits=15: SGPI=4.73

----

TH IA

A+$

C$

D$

D$

D$

----

A+$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 115/22 = 5.23 RESULT = PASSES/C Grade

UAHIS402 HISTORY-III 53 153 C$ -- C

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



D$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2017016400089346 A319-1040
[AND/ART1/17/A/65]

GUPTA LAKSHMI RAMESH

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

May 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAENG401

UAENG402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

ENGLISH-II

ENGLISH-III

CG=C x G

C

D

D

D

A+

A

5

4

4

4

9

8

2

2

3

3

3

3

10

8

12

12

27

24

----22 117

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-III

[5]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.07 ---

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=5.32Credits=15: SGPI=5.60

----

TH IA

D$

D$

D$

A+

A$

----

A$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 117/22 = 5.32 RESULT = PASSES/C Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



B$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400623777 A319-1077
[AND/ART1/18/A/71]

REHMAN AFROZ FEROZE

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

May 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAENG401

UAENG402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

ENGLISH-II

ENGLISH-III

CG=C x G

B+

D

B

A+

D

O

7

4

6

9

4

10

2

2

3

3

3

3

14

8

18

27

12

30

----22 151

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-III

[6]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=4.80 ---

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=6.86Credits=15: SGPI=4.67

----

TH IA

D$

D$

A+

D$

O

----

O$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 151/22 = 6.86 RESULT = PASSES/B Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 103 303 O -- O

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



D$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400624131 A319-1154
[AND/ART1/18/B/157]

BARETTO LORRAINE LANCY

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

May 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAHIS401

UAHIS402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

HISTORY-II

HISTORY-III

CG=C x G

A

D

D

D

B

D

8

4

4

4

6

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

16

8

12

12

18

12

----22 114

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-III

[7]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.13 ---

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=5.18Credits=15: SGPI=5.13

----

TH IA

A$

D$

D$

B$

D$

----

A+$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 114/22 = 5.18 RESULT = PASSES/C Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 83 243 A -- A

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



B

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2018016400851934 A319-1207
[AND/ART1/18/B/205]

MEHRA KARAN VINAY

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

May 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAHIS401

UAHIS402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

HISTORY-II

HISTORY-III

CG=C x G

B

D

B

D

D

D

6

4

6

4

4

4

2

2

3

3

3

3

12

8

18

12

12

12

----22 98

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-III

[8]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=4.67 ---

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=4.45Credits=15: SGPI=5.60

----

TH IA

D$

D$

D$

D$

D

----

O$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) =  98/22 = 4.45 RESULT = PASSES/D Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



A$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2017016400090117 A319-1245
[AND/ART1/17/B/214]

PHILLIPS SUMATHI MICHAEL

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

May 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAHIS401

UAHIS402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

HISTORY-II

HISTORY-III

CG=C x G

B+

O

A

O

A+

O

7

10

8

10

9

10

2

2

3

3

3

3

14

20

24

30

27

30

----19 175

Credits Earned =  19

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-III

[9]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=6.67 ---

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=19: SGPI=--: F(1)Credits=15: SGPI=5.60

----

TH IA

B+$

O$

O$

A+$

O$

----

A$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = -- RESULT = FAILS/ATKT

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 103 303 O$ -- O

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 00 03 F F--

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



A

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2019016401153911 A320-1051
[AND/ART1/19/X/57]

FERNANDES SHERLY RICHARD

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

May 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAENG401

UAENG402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

ENGLISH-II

ENGLISH-III

CG=C x G

A+

O

A

B

A

A+

9

10

8

6

8

9

2

2

3

3

3

3

18

20

24

18

24

27

----22 173

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-III

[10]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.20 ---

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=7.86Credits=15: SGPI=5.07

----

TH IA

A$

O$

B$

A$

A+$

----

O$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 173/22 = 7.86 RESULT = PASSES/B+ Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 53 153 C -- C

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 93 273 A+$ -- A+

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



B$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2019016401158003 A320-1070
[AND/ART1/19/X/79]

KINI CHARLES DOMINK

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

May 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAENG401

UAENG402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

ENGLISH-II

ENGLISH-III

CG=C x G

A

O

B

A+

C

A+

8

10

6

9

5

9

2

2

3

3

3

3

16

20

18

27

15

27

----22 171

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-III

[11]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=5.87 ---

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=7.77Credits=15: SGPI=5.73

----

TH IA

A$

O$

A+$

C$

A+$

----

A+

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 171/22 = 7.77 RESULT = PASSES/B+ Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 63 183 B$ -- B

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 103 303 O$ -- O

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



O$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2019016401151676 A320-1075
[AND/ART1/19/X/84]

MALIEKEL DEWLYN PAUL

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

May 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAENG401

UAENG402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

ENGLISH-II

ENGLISH-III

CG=C x G

O

O

O

O

O

O

10

10

10

10

10

10

2

2

3

3

3

3

20

20

30

30

30

30

----22 220

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-III

[12]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=6.60 ---

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=10.0Credits=15: SGPI=5.60

----

TH IA

O$

O$

O$

O$

O$

----

A+$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 220/22 = 10.0 RESULT = PASSES/O Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 103 303 O$ -- O

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 103 303 O -- O

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC



D$

--

--

Refer 10 Point Grade Table at the back

SEMESTER III 

Course Code

PRN/Reg. No

2019016401155202 A320-1188
[AND/ART1/19/X/242]

GOURIA DELSIYA ANTHONY

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No. Name of the Learner Month & Year of Examination

May 2021

Points
(G)(C)

Course Title Grade

GRADE CARD

UAFC401

UAAD401

UAPSY401

UASOC401

UAHIS401

UAHIS402

FOUNDATION COURSE

ADVERTISING

PSYCHOLOGY-II

SOCIOLOGY-II

HISTORY-II

HISTORY-III

CG=C x G

A

A

D

A

B+

A

8

8

4

8

7

8

2

2

3

3

3

3

16

16

12

24

21

24

----22 149

Credits Earned =  22

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Principal

TOTAL

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF ARTS (B.A.) SEMESTER-III

[13]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER IV
Credits=15: SGPI=6.67 ---

Chairperson Exam. Comm.

Grades Obtained

Over-all
Earned
Credits

Credits
Course

Credits=22: SGPI=6.77Credits=15: SGPI=5.47

----

TH IA

B+$

A$

A$

B+

A$

----

O$

--

--

--

----

2

2

3

3

3

3

22

Semester Grade Performance Index (SGPI) = 149/22 = 6.77 RESULT = PASSES/B Grade

UAPSY402 PSYCHOLOGY-III 43 123 D$ -- D

UASOC402 SOCIOLOGY-III 83 243 A$ -- A

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC


